©2021 www.u-y-a.com
Application
Housing Manifold φ25 Bayonet
φ25 Al. Tube
Relative Products
3 air ports manifold for Housing
Housing main body
Housing main body with 3 air ports manifold

Function: Working with adapter ASR to realize quick change in transfer
                 press automation
DescriptionOrdering CodePart No.
Transfer receiver with 2 air ports manifold and 4 pins electrical connector
Transfer receiver main body only
Transfer receiver with 2 air ports manifold
Transfer receiver with 4 pins electrical connector
©2021 www.u-y-a.com
Part No. Ordering Code Description Weight D
Material: Aluminum, steel
Operation Temperature: -20℃...80℃
Surface Treatment : Anodized with sand blasting, blackening
Function: Working with receiver HSR to realize quick change in transfer
                 press automation
Surface Treatment : Anodized with sand blasting, blackening
Function: Working with receiver HSR to realize quick change in transfer Function: Working with receiver HSR to realize quick change in transfer
Part No. Weight
ASR | Transfer Adapter
AS-A2
AS-E4
ASR-28-00-00 21745203
ASR-28-00-E4
21745204ASR-28-A2-00
21745205
ASR-28-A2-E4 21745201
ASR-30-00-00 21745206
ASR-30-00-E4
21745207ASR-30-A2-00
21745208
21745209
21745210
2 Air Ports Manifold
AS-A2
4 Pins Elec. Connector
AS-E4
Transfer Receiver
HSR STT-28-2-L
φ28 Steel Tube
ASR-30-A2-E4 21745202
Chapter 01   Tool Changer
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Features